Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Suitable Controllers:                 Sunlight Stand Alone Controller
Ordering Codes: Fixtures
Ordering Codes: Compatible Drivers
Part Number Description
CDUL335DMX ColourDriver 36 - 12 LEDs per channel, 36 Total
C D S - B B B B - R G B - C - D
Length (BBBB)
Lens Type
(C)
IP Rating
Option (D)
Length (mm) # of LED’s
Power Consumption (watts) S = Spot 5°
P = IP67
M = Medium 15°
425 12 14.4 W = Wide 25°
615 18 21.6 V = Oval 5° X 20°
Blank = Non IP
1190 36 43.2 D = Spot Diffused 7°
Accessory Code Description
CAB-FX8S-3 3 Metre Cable links Colourdriver to Junction Block or RGB strip
CAB-INFX8S-3 3 Metre Cable links Colourdriver to Extension Cables (CABX)
CABX-8S-8P-5 5 Metre IP67 Extension Cable
CABX-8S-8P-10 10 Metre IP67 Extension Cable
CABX-8S-8P-20 20 Metre IP67 Extension Cable
B8-JB-3 IP67 Junction Block 1 in 3 Out
B8-JB-C IP67 Junction Block Common Connector
BRKT-STD Low Profile - Small Bracket (Pairs) Stainless
MDEXLUMCDXRGB_B
Dialight reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to supply the best product possible.
The most current version of this document will always be available at:
Series LED Fixture
Cables and Accessories
Typical Wiring Examples
CAB-INFX8S-3
CAB-FX8S-3
CABX-8S-8P-(5,10,20)
CDU-L-3-35-DMX
CAB-FX8S-3
CAB-8S-8P-(5,10,20)
B8-JB-3